
Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2017 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie 
Dane podstawowe 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

zarejestrowanych 

bezrobotnych 

W tym 

kobiety 

W tym 

zamieszkali 

na wsi 

W tym z 

prawem do 

zasiłku 

Nowo-

zarejestrowani  

     /napływ/ 

Wyrejestrowani   

     /odpływ/ 

W tym z 

tytułu 

podjęcia 

pracy 

Liczba ofert 

pracy w PUP 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w powiecie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia w 

województwie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w kraju 

Styczeń 5674 3196 4081 875 701 410 156 271 22,4 12,4 8,5 

Luty 5527 3068 3964 869 471 618 180 486 22,0 12,3 8,4 

Marzec 5029 2848 3575 817 434 932 365 285 20,4 11,9 8,0 

Kwiecień 4774 2728 3397 791 384 639 238 378 19,5 11,3 7,6 

Maj 4568 2617 3217 760 550 756 361 353 18,9 10,9 7,3 

Czerwiec 4385 2542 3093 739 414 597 209 212 18,2 10,5 7,0 

Lipiec 4279 2546 3011 724 499 605 195 590 17,9 10,4 7,0 

Sierpień 4120 2518 2918 680 623 782 302 258 17,3 10,2 7,0 

Wrzesień 4112 2509 2914 635 662 670 302 279 17,3 10,1 6,8 

Październik 4051 2472 2880 612 591 652 278 377 17,1 9,8 6,6 

Listopad 4149 2490 2940 646 786 688 413 323 17,4 9,8 6,5 

Grudzień 4174 2461 2972 671 581 556 306 173 17,5 10 6,6 

2017     6696 7905 3305 3985    

 
 


